

	1
(Reques	tor's Name)
(Address	<u> </u>
(Address	<u>;</u>)
(City/Sta	te/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
(Busines	ss Entity Name)
(Docume	ent Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
	O.E.
Special Instructions to Filing	omicer:
	ţ
0	ffice Use Only



400337297044

11/22/19--01028--006 **25.00

FILED

19 NOV 22 MHII: 16

SECNEMANY OF STATE AND A ST

A CONTRACTORIS

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor			
CI ID IE	Candle LLC			
SUBJE	.C1:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
		Amendment and fee(s) are sub	-	
Please r	eturn all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Landon Stinson		
		<u></u>	Name of Person	
		Candle LLC		
			Firm/Company	
		2840 NW 23rd blvd.		
			Address	
		Gainesville, FL 32605	Address	
		-	City/State and Zip Code	
		stinson.landon@gmail.com		
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report no	otification)
For furt	ther information c	oncerning this matter, please c	all:	
Landon	Stinson		850 777-9504 at ()	
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Dayti	me Telephone Number
Enclose	ed is a check for the	he following amount:		
\$25	5.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		ING ADDRESS:		RIER ADDRESS:
		ration Section on of Corporations	Registration Sect Division of Corp	
	P.O. Bo	ox 6327	Clifton Building 2661 Executive (
	ı alıana	assee, FL 32314	Zoo'i Executive C	

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

|

(<u>Name of the Limited Liabilit</u> (A Florida	
	ty Company as it now appears on our records.) Limited Liability Company)
'	
e Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Co	ompany were filed on April 8th, 2019 and assigned
orida document number L1900009x455	_ ·
is amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
If amending name, enter the new name of the limit	ted liability company here:
new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limit	ted Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
ter new principal offices address, if applicable:	₹s -
rincipal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRI	ESS)
ter new mailing address, if applicable:	
ailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	<u> </u>
	AD >
istered agent and/or the new registered office addre	ered office address on our records, enter the name of the ess here:
Name of New Registered Agent:	
Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address
	Enter Florida street address , Florida
	, Florida

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	<u>Name</u>	<u>Add</u>	ress	Type of Action
СВО	Lesleigh Stinson			Add
		2840	NW 23rd blvd. Gainesville,	Add
		FL 32		■ Remove
		_		
				Change
				
				5 5
			·	Remove
				TANGE TO Change
				Z 22
	 .		· ·	
	•			Fig. 12 CiRemove
			AT	Change
	l		···	Change
	l			
				Add
	1			Remove
	•			Change
	i 1			
				
				□ Remove
	,		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	B Kellore
	1			Change
	1			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·	☐ Add
	Î			
				□ Remove
				□ Change

However, Lesleigh Stinson is	no longer CBO and no longer has any equity or share o	of Candle LLC.
Lesleigh Stinson acknowledge	es and voluntarily agrees to her removal from Candle L.	J.C.
		•
1		···
		19 SEC
		<u> </u>
		70 2 1
		₽m 6
		49 **
ffective date is listed, the date must If the date inserted in this bloment's effective date on the Do	t be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 9 ock does not meet the applicable statutory filing require epartment of State's records. I effective date, but not an effective time, at	ements, this date will not be listed
November 18th	2019	
1	——· — — // //	
	L. St.	
i	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a mem	iber
Landon Stinson		

Filing Fee: \$25.00